Rank Class

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th
9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

18th

Andunge

Andunge

Andunge

Andunge

Andunge

Andunge

Andunge

Andunge
Andunge

Andunge

Andunge

Andunge

Andunge

Andunge

Andunge

Andunge

Andunge

Andunge

Andunge

VM-Regatta Andunge

Overall

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 19, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo

SWE
18

SWE
15

SWE
71

SWE
66

SWE
176

SWE
45

SWE
68

%4

SWE
53

NOR 33

N-177

SWE

114
S 13

SWE
56

SWE
33

SWE
76

SWE
92

SWE
41

SWE
35

Club
Langedrags SS

Motala SK
Svensk

Andungeklubb

Svensk
Andungeklubb

GkSS

Svensk
Andungeklubb

Svensk
andungeklubb

Korshamns BK

SAK
Asker Seilforening
Trondheim

Seilforening

Svensk
Andungeklubb

Svenska
andungeklubben
SS Framnas
Langedrags SS
Mollésunds SS
Svensk
andungeklubb
SAK

LdSS

HelmName

Claes-Henrik
Moése

Leif Sjogren
Lars Gelin
Anders

Johnsson
Jan-Erik
Settergren
Claes Holmén

Johan Gelin

Lars Westerlind
Martin Kossler
Lasse
Naumann
Goran Sjolin
Svenning
Ericsson

Eva
Magnusson
Nils-Erik Smitt
Claes Estelle
Tomas Skantze
Bengt Witting

Lars Nygren

Anders Naslund

Rating R1
2

()

(DNF)

(DNF)

(DNF)

(DNF)

(DNF)

(DNF)

(DNF)

(DNF)

(DNF)

(DNF)

(DNC)

(DNC)

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7
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R2

(12)

(DNF)

11

DNF

15

13

14

DNC

DNC

R3 R4 R5
1 1 1

2 2  (OCS)
@ 3 2

4 7 6
(17) 5 5

15 13 4

13 8 3

0 9 9

8 11 8

7 6 OCS
5 15 12

16 10 13

6 12 15

12 4 10
317 14

14 16 7

11 14 1

DNC DNC DNC

DNC DNC DNC

Total
11.0

28.0

22.0

28.0

41.0

53.0

54.0

46.0
54.0

57.0

60.0

61.0

64.0

66.0

69.0

70.0

70.0

100.0

100.0

Nett
5.0

8.0

13.0

210

24.0

33.0

34.0

34.0
34.0

37.0

40.0

41.0

44.0

46.0

49.0

50.0

50.0

80.0

80.0
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